CONTRAST LIGHTING M. L. INC.
1009 RUE DU PARC-INDUSTRIEL
ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME QC G6Z 1C5
CANADA
Tel: 1-888-839-4624
Fax: 1-877-839-7057

IT3000LM
3 1/2” 3000 SERIES
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
I T 3 0 0 0 L M
MODEL
SERIES
TRANSFORMER
 HOUSING HEIGHT
ORDERING CODE
MODEL SERIES HOUSING HEIGHT TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE
IT 3000 L M
IT Remodel 3000 3 1/2” Series L Long housing M
Magnetic ...
2
3
120 VOLTS
277 VOLTS
347 VOLTS
PAGE 2/2